
Toronto Schedule
Morning Bus

Toronto
The Toronto service is operated by:
Hunter Valley Buses
9 High Street, TORONTO 2283
Telephone: 4935 7200

Toronto Bus Schedule
Afternoon Bus

BUS STOP TIME
Toronto Shops 7.21am

Booragul roundabout 7.30am

Warners Bay shops 7.38am

Mt Hutton shops 7.43am

Blackbutt Reserve (Top Carpark) 7.50am

Lookout Rd (Near JHH) 7.54am

New Lambton shops 7.59am

Park Campus 8.11am

Hill Campus 8.18am

BUS STOP TIME
(1st BUS)

TIME
(2nd 
BUS)

Hill Campus 3.15pm 5.15pm

Light Street 3.19pm 5.1pm

Park Campus 3.25pm 5.22pm

New Lambton shops 3.37pm 5.34pm

Lookout Rd (Near JHH) 3.41pm 5.37pm

Blackbutt Reserve
(Top Carpark)

3.43pm 5.39pm

Mt Hutton shops 3.50pm 5.46pm

Warners Bay shops 3.55pm 5.54pm

Booragul roundabout 4.01pm 6.02pm

Toronto Station 4.08pm 6.09pm

An Opal Card is required and if a 
Service is fully utilised priority will 
be given to students travelling the 
furthest distance.

The stops have been selected to 
cover all major residential areas as 
well as to keep the travelling time to 
a minimum.

All stops are STA bus stops.

The exact arrival times of the second 
return journeys will vary depending 
on whether there are students for all 
stops because the shortest route will 
be taken.

Please do not hesitate to contact the 
School if you have any questions, 
4929 5811.


